Turbo

FILTROS

[(x]

Especificacoes Técnicas

Codigo Turbo: TRL6120
Codigo EAN: 7898630455290
Linha: LEVE

Tipo de Filtro: Filtro do Ar
Comprimento (mm): 288

Largura (mm): 207

Altura (mm): 43

Peso (Kg): 0,19
Equivaléncias

TRL6120 ACDELCO 19347743
TRL6120 BOSCH 0986B02328
TRL6120 DELPHI EFA955
TRL6120 FRAM CA9391
TRL6120 FRAM CA9590
TRL6120 GM 09129747
TRL6120 GM 13270886
TRL6120 GM 9129747
TRL6120 GM 9196120
TRL6120 JAPANPARTS FABR12S
TRL6120 KS 50013679
TRL6120 MAHLE LX999
TRL6120 MANN C30125/1
TRL6120 PUROLATOR A1019
TRL6120 SAKURA A3201
TRL6120 SEINECA ANTIGO SEI0646
TRL6120 SEINECA SAF8095
TRL6120 TECFIL ARL8825
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Turbo

FILTROS
Cédigo Turbo
TRL6120 VOX ANTIGO HLP2438
TRL6120 VOX HLP8825
TRL6120 WEGA FAP3280
TRL6120 WIX W48845BR
TRL6120 WIX WA48845
Aplicacoes

Cédigo Turbo_|Tipo Filtro IIE_EZ-

TRL6120

TRL6120

TRL6120

TRL6120
TRL6120
TRL6120

TRL6120

TRL6120

TRL6120
TRL6120
TRL6120

Filtro do Ar LEVE

Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM
Filtro do Ar LEVE GM

CORSA 1.08V 2002-2007
1.4 8V ECONO
CORSA FLEX 2007-
1.0 8V FLEX
CORSA POWER 2005-2009
CORSA 1.8 FLEXPOWER 2003-2008
MERIVA 1.816V 2002-2007
MERIVA 1.8 8V 2002-
1.4 8V ECONO
MERIVA FLEX 2008-
1.8 8V FLEX
MERIVA POWER 2003-
1.8 16V FLEX
MERIVA POWER 2003-
MONTANA 1.4 8V 2007-2011
1.8 8V FLEX
MONTANA POWER 2003-
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